
Team standings
VEGAS GOLD 1

Rnk Name Id Rnd
Pts Pts Ero 8OB Tot

Rnd Avg Wins Loss Tot
Gms

Amount
Paid

1 Toke Signals 1 123.0 5,525 41 0 196 9.00 428 272 700 1812.00
2 County Boys 8 119.0 5,354 53 1 196 8.00 386 314 700 1807.00
3 Money Shots 4 110.0 5,173 49 1 196 9.00 379 321 700 1820.00
4 Caboto Pizza Kings 5 105.0 5,193 39 1 196 8.00 365 335 700 1820.00
5 Broken Cue 2 90.0 5,146 27 0 196 8.00 337 363 700 1820.00
6 Windsor Sportsmen 6 84.0 5,002 21 0 196 8.00 309 391 700 1833.00
7 Old Guys Rule! 7 83.0 4,967 17 0 196 8.00 319 381 700 1820.00
8 Dewey Cheatem & Howe 3 70.0 4,948 24 0 196 8.00 277 423 700 1813.00

Team players
VEGAS GOLD 1 (blue without dead game)

Broken Cue

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

11 Spencer Medel * 0.0 8.7 969 121 79 9 4 42 7 28 80 303.00
21 MAURO QAUTRINI * 0.0 8.3 881 121 66 4 9 55 6 28 80 303.00
24 PHIL GIRARDIN * 0.0 7.9 876 121 54 9 4 67 6 28 80 305.00
25 SHAWN HANN * 0.0 8.1 863 121 61 3 7 60 5 28 80 303.00
30 FRED LEBRETON * 0.0 7.5 769 110 44 0 3 66 4 26 80 303.00
36 RON GOULIN * 0.0 7.1 645 106 33 2 12 73 4 25 80 303.00

Caboto Pizza Kings

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

3 PHIL ST. PIERRE * 0.0 8.8 1071 130 88 15 3 42 10 26 60 338.00
7 RENE TREPANIER 0.0 8.4 1038 140 79 7 14 61 8 28 70 364.00

16 MIKE STRATIS 0.0 8.3 953 130 68 9 7 62 7 26 70 338.00
22 JEFF SMITH 0.0 7.6 881 135 53 3 12 82 5 27 80 351.00
37 CHRIS MURRAY 8.0 8.4 632 80 47 3 3 33 8 16 70 208.00
46 RANDY LOUWAGIE 0.0 7.4 434 70 22 0 8 48 4 14 70 182.00
52 CHARLIE KOBRYN 8.4 0.0 106 15 8 2 1 7 2 3 60 39.00

County Boys

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

1 JOE ATANASIO 0.0 8.7 1113 140 89 16 5 51 8 28 70 351.00
6 BRIAN WILKINSON * 7.7 8.3 1050 135 76 8 5 59 9 27 60 351.00

13 JEFF ANDERSON * 0.0 8.1 966 130 66 7 4 64 9 26 70 338.00
15 ANDRE BILEK * 8.0 8.7 956 120 78 20 4 42 10 24 60 312.00
31 NORM MICKLE 0.0 7.4 739 116 40 0 9 76 5 24 80 312.00
48 AL WILLIAMS * 0.0 9.4 367 45 32 2 5 13 7 9 60 130.00
53 DENNIS BRANT 8.0 0.0 66 9 4 0 1 5 3 2 0.00
55 JOHN ANDERSON 8.2 0.0 26 5 1 0 0 4 1 1 80 13.00

Dewey Cheatem & Howe

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

5 Shane Dunning * 0.0 8.0 1057 140 70 10 5 70 5 28 60 365.00
12 CHRIS BRIGGS 0.0 8.2 967 135 66 5 11 69 6 27 80 343.00
27 Brant Rossi * 0.0 7.8 815 120 54 6 9 66 5 24 70 306.00
29 BREE DURNIN * 0.0 7.3 806 135 44 1 15 91 5 27 80 356.00
42 John Marcoux 8.0 6.6 549 100 25 1 9 75 3 20 80 261.00
47 JAY OUELLETTE 0.0 7.1 390 70 18 1 7 52 3 14 80 182.00
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Team players
VEGAS GOLD 1 (blue without dead game)

Money Shots

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

2 KEVIN DAGENAIS * 0.0 9.0 1076 135 89 16 10 46 15 27 70 351.00
10 WIL STORREY * 0.0 8.1 976 139 64 8 9 75 4 28 70 364.00
19 KEVIN PILLON * 0.0 8.4 934 129 70 11 13 59 10 26 70 338.00
20 TYLER WASILEFF * 0.0 8.2 907 124 62 7 7 62 6 25 80 325.00
34 JOHN BOGART * 0.0 8.4 701 99 51 6 7 48 8 20 70 260.00
43 Wess Unis * 8.0 8.6 532 74 43 1 3 31 4 15 80 182.00

Old Guys Rule!

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

14 BOB GALLI J GALLI * 0.0 8.1 959 135 67 5 8 68 6 27 70 303.00
28 DAN AGNOLIN * 8.1 8.2 808 109 58 5 5 51 7 22 70 303.00
33 REN PETICCA * 0.0 8.2 711 95 49 1 7 46 5 19 70 303.00
38 MIKE CASSIDY * 8.5 8.5 622 80 47 3 5 33 7 16 70 303.00
39 SEAN MICHALUK * 0.0 7.9 618 100 38 1 13 62 4 20 80 0.00
49 ALEX CLUNIS 7.5 7.6 351 50 21 1 2 29 5 10 70 0.00
50 RICH SEGUIN * 0.0 7.8 343 56 21 1 10 35 3 12 70 303.00
51 BOB GLEN * 0.0 6.8 334 60 15 0 7 45 3 12 80 305.00
54 HOLLIE HINES * 7.4 0.0 47 10 2 0 1 8 1 2 80 0.00

Toke Signals

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

4 JAMAL SCHULTZ * 0.0 9.0 1057 124 90 14 5 34 9 25 60 372.00
8 JEFF SEREMACK * 8.6 9.0 1029 125 85 10 8 40 10 25 60 309.00
9 Wayne Pheasant * 0.0 8.3 997 129 69 5 8 60 6 26 60 322.00

18 ANDRE BAZINET * 0.0 8.6 944 124 73 8 9 51 12 25 60 296.00
23 TONY IERA * 0.0 8.6 879 119 69 3 10 50 10 24 80 321.00
40 KEN KAMRAD 0.0 8.2 605 79 42 1 5 37 7 16 80 192.00

Windsor Sportsmen

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

17 GERRY ROBINSON * 0.0 8.1 950 135 67 7 10 68 7 27 80 351.00
26 JOE BAKER * 0.0 7.7 820 122 47 1 10 75 6 25 80 351.00
32 ERIC BALSDON * 0.0 7.8 730 112 46 3 13 66 5 23 80 299.00
35 JACK BLAINE * 0.0 7.0 667 112 37 2 10 75 4 23 80 312.00
41 BRAD MCLELLAN * 8.4 7.7 553 83 33 1 6 50 5 17 80 260.00
44 MIKE NEELS * 9.2 8.8 522 65 42 7 3 23 11 13 60 182.00
45 BRAD SEMINIUK 0.0 8.0 519 71 37 0 3 34 5 15 70 78.00

VEGAS GOLD 1 (blue)
Broken Cue

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

11 Spencer Medel * 0.0 8.0 972 121 79 9 4 42 7 28 80 303.00
21 MAURO QAUTRINI * 0.0 7.3 884 121 66 4 9 55 6 28 80 303.00
24 PHIL GIRARDIN * 0.0 7.3 878 121 54 9 4 67 6 28 80 305.00
25 SHAWN HANN * 0.0 7.1 865 121 61 3 7 60 5 28 80 303.00
30 FRED LEBRETON * 0.0 7.1 776 110 44 0 3 66 4 26 80 303.00
36 RON GOULIN * 0.0 6.1 645 106 33 2 12 73 4 25 80 303.00
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Team players
VEGAS GOLD 1 (blue)

Caboto Pizza Kings

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

3 PHIL ST. PIERRE * 0.0 8.2 1071 130 88 15 3 42 10 26 60 338.00
7 RENE TREPANIER 0.0 7.4 1038 140 79 7 14 61 8 28 70 364.00

16 MIKE STRATIS 0.0 7.4 956 130 68 9 7 62 7 26 70 338.00
22 JEFF SMITH 0.0 6.5 883 135 53 3 12 82 5 27 80 351.00
37 CHRIS MURRAY 8.0 7.9 635 80 47 3 3 33 8 16 70 208.00
46 RANDY LOUWAGIE 0.0 6.2 435 70 22 0 8 48 4 14 70 182.00
52 CHARLIE KOBRYN 8.4 7.1 106 15 8 2 1 7 2 3 60 39.00

County Boys

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

1 JOE ATANASIO 0.0 8.0 1120 140 89 16 5 51 8 28 70 351.00
6 BRIAN WILKINSON * 7.7 7.8 1052 135 76 8 5 59 9 27 60 351.00

13 JEFF ANDERSON * 0.0 7.5 971 130 66 7 4 64 9 26 70 338.00
15 ANDRE BILEK * 8.0 8.0 957 120 78 20 4 42 10 24 60 312.00
31 NORM MICKLE 0.0 6.4 744 116 40 0 9 76 5 24 80 312.00
48 AL WILLIAMS * 0.0 8.2 368 45 32 2 5 13 7 9 60 130.00
53 DENNIS BRANT 8.0 7.3 66 9 4 0 1 5 3 2 0.00
55 JOHN ANDERSON 8.2 5.4 27 5 1 0 0 4 1 1 80 13.00

Dewey Cheatem & Howe

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

5 Shane Dunning * 0.0 7.6 1059 140 70 10 5 70 5 28 60 365.00
12 CHRIS BRIGGS 0.0 7.2 972 135 66 5 11 69 6 27 80 343.00
26 Brant Rossi * 0.0 6.9 823 120 54 6 9 66 5 24 70 306.00
29 BREE DURNIN * 0.0 6.0 812 135 44 1 15 91 5 27 80 356.00
41 John Marcoux 8.0 5.6 560 100 25 1 9 75 3 20 80 261.00
47 JAY OUELLETTE 0.0 5.6 394 70 18 1 7 52 3 14 80 182.00

Money Shots

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

2 KEVIN DAGENAIS * 0.0 8.0 1079 135 89 16 10 46 15 27 70 351.00
10 WIL STORREY * 0.0 7.1 982 139 64 8 9 75 4 28 70 364.00
19 KEVIN PILLON * 0.0 7.3 943 129 70 11 13 59 10 26 70 338.00
20 TYLER WASILEFF * 0.0 7.3 909 124 62 7 7 62 6 25 80 325.00
34 JOHN BOGART * 0.0 7.1 706 99 51 6 7 48 8 20 70 260.00
43 Wess Unis * 8.0 7.2 536 74 43 1 3 31 4 15 80 182.00

Old Guys Rule!

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

14 BOB GALLI J GALLI * 0.0 7.1 961 135 67 5 8 68 6 27 70 303.00
28 DAN AGNOLIN * 8.1 7.4 812 109 58 5 5 51 7 22 70 303.00
33 REN PETICCA * 0.0 7.5 712 95 49 1 7 46 5 19 70 303.00
38 MIKE CASSIDY * 8.5 7.8 622 80 47 3 5 33 7 16 70 303.00
39 SEAN MICHALUK * 0.0 6.2 622 100 38 1 13 62 4 20 80 0.00
49 ALEX CLUNIS 7.5 7.1 353 50 21 1 2 29 5 10 70 0.00
50 RICH SEGUIN * 0.0 6.1 344 56 21 1 10 35 3 12 70 303.00
51 BOB GLEN * 0.0 5.6 336 60 15 0 7 45 3 12 80 305.00
54 HOLLIE HINES * 7.4 4.7 47 10 2 0 1 8 1 2 80 0.00
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Team players
VEGAS GOLD 1 (blue)

Toke Signals

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

4 JAMAL SCHULTZ * 0.0 8.5 1059 124 90 14 5 34 9 25 60 372.00
8 JEFF SEREMACK * 8.6 8.3 1034 125 85 10 8 40 10 25 60 309.00
9 Wayne Pheasant * 0.0 7.7 998 129 69 5 8 60 6 26 60 322.00

18 ANDRE BAZINET * 0.0 7.6 947 124 73 8 9 51 12 25 60 296.00
23 TONY IERA * 0.0 7.4 882 119 69 3 10 50 10 24 80 321.00
40 KEN KAMRAD 0.0 7.7 605 79 42 1 5 37 7 16 80 192.00

Windsor Sportsmen

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match
Fixed
TRS

Amout
Paid

17 GERRY ROBINSON * 0.0 7.1 954 135 67 7 10 68 7 27 80 351.00
27 JOE BAKER * 0.0 6.7 821 122 47 1 10 75 6 25 80 351.00
32 ERIC BALSDON * 0.0 6.5 732 112 46 3 13 66 5 23 80 299.00
35 JACK BLAINE * 0.0 6.0 672 112 37 2 10 75 4 23 80 312.00
42 BRAD MCLELLAN * 8.4 6.7 556 83 33 1 6 50 5 17 80 260.00
44 MIKE NEELS * 9.2 8.0 523 65 42 7 3 23 11 13 60 182.00
45 BRAD SEMINIUK 0.0 7.3 520 71 37 0 3 34 5 15 70 78.00
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Player standings
VEGAS GOLD 1 (blue without dead game)

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match 10-0 8OB P.M. Amount
Paid

1 JOE ATANASIO 0.0 8.7 1113 140 89 16 5 51 8 28 15 1 3 351.00
2 KEVIN DAGENAIS * 0.0 9.0 1076 135 89 16 10 46 15 27 13 0 4 351.00
3 PHIL ST. PIERRE * 0.0 8.8 1071 130 88 15 3 42 10 26 15 0 3 338.00
4 JAMAL SCHULTZ * 0.0 9.0 1057 124 90 14 5 34 9 25 8 0 6 372.00
5 Shane Dunning * 0.0 8.0 1057 140 70 10 5 70 5 28 9 0 1 365.00
6 BRIAN WILKINSON * 7.7 8.3 1050 135 76 8 5 59 9 27 9 0 3 351.00
7 RENE TREPANIER 0.0 8.4 1038 140 79 7 14 61 8 28 8 0 1 364.00
8 JEFF SEREMACK * 8.6 9.0 1029 125 85 10 8 40 10 25 7 0 5 309.00
9 Wayne Pheasant * 0.0 8.3 997 129 69 5 8 60 6 26 8 0 1 322.00

10 WIL STORREY * 0.0 8.1 976 139 64 8 9 75 4 28 8 1 0 364.00
11 Spencer Medel * 0.0 8.7 969 121 79 9 4 42 7 28 6 0 1 303.00
12 CHRIS BRIGGS 0.0 8.2 967 135 66 5 11 69 6 27 5 0 1 343.00
13 JEFF ANDERSON * 0.0 8.1 966 130 66 7 4 64 9 26 6 0 2 338.00
14 BOB GALLI J GALLI * 0.0 8.1 959 135 67 5 8 68 6 27 6 0 1 303.00
15 ANDRE BILEK * 8.0 8.7 956 120 78 20 4 42 10 24 8 0 2 312.00
16 MIKE STRATIS 0.0 8.3 953 130 68 9 7 62 7 26 6 1 1 338.00
17 GERRY ROBINSON * 0.0 8.1 950 135 67 7 10 68 7 27 5 0 1 351.00
18 ANDRE BAZINET * 0.0 8.6 944 124 73 8 9 51 12 25 9 0 1 296.00
19 KEVIN PILLON * 0.0 8.4 934 129 70 11 13 59 10 26 8 0 3 338.00
20 TYLER WASILEFF * 0.0 8.2 907 124 62 7 7 62 6 25 7 0 0 325.00
21 MAURO QAUTRINI * 0.0 8.3 881 121 66 4 9 55 6 28 7 0 0 303.00
22 JEFF SMITH 0.0 7.6 881 135 53 3 12 82 5 27 2 0 0 351.00
23 TONY IERA * 0.0 8.6 879 119 69 3 10 50 10 24 4 0 2 321.00
24 PHIL GIRARDIN * 0.0 7.9 876 121 54 9 4 67 6 28 6 0 0 305.00
25 SHAWN HANN * 0.0 8.1 863 121 61 3 7 60 5 28 6 0 0 303.00
26 JOE BAKER * 0.0 7.7 820 122 47 1 10 75 6 25 2 0 1 351.00
27 Brant Rossi * 0.0 7.8 815 120 54 6 9 66 5 24 3 0 0 306.00
28 DAN AGNOLIN * 8.1 8.2 808 109 58 5 5 51 7 22 5 0 1 303.00
29 BREE DURNIN * 0.0 7.3 806 135 44 1 15 91 5 27 2 0 0 356.00
30 FRED LEBRETON * 0.0 7.5 769 110 44 0 3 66 4 26 0 0 0 303.00
31 NORM MICKLE 0.0 7.4 739 116 40 0 9 76 5 24 0 0 1 312.00
32 ERIC BALSDON * 0.0 7.8 730 112 46 3 13 66 5 23 3 0 1 299.00
33 REN PETICCA * 0.0 8.2 711 95 49 1 7 46 5 19 3 0 1 303.00
34 JOHN BOGART * 0.0 8.4 701 99 51 6 7 48 8 20 4 0 1 260.00
35 JACK BLAINE * 0.0 7.0 667 112 37 2 10 75 4 23 4 0 0 312.00
36 RON GOULIN * 0.0 7.1 645 106 33 2 12 73 4 25 0 0 0 303.00
37 CHRIS MURRAY 8.0 8.4 632 80 47 3 3 33 8 16 5 0 1 208.00
38 MIKE CASSIDY * 8.5 8.5 622 80 47 3 5 33 7 16 3 0 2 303.00
39 SEAN MICHALUK * 0.0 7.9 618 100 38 1 13 62 4 20 7 0 0 0.00
40 KEN KAMRAD 0.0 8.2 605 79 42 1 5 37 7 16 4 0 2 192.00
41 BRAD MCLELLAN * 8.4 7.7 553 83 33 1 6 50 5 17 0 0 0 260.00
42 John Marcoux 8.0 6.6 549 100 25 1 9 75 3 20 3 0 0 261.00
43 Wess Unis * 8.0 8.6 532 74 43 1 3 31 4 15 3 0 0 182.00
44 MIKE NEELS * 9.2 8.8 522 65 42 7 3 23 11 13 4 0 2 182.00
45 BRAD SEMINIUK 0.0 8.0 519 71 37 0 3 34 5 15 0 0 0 78.00
46 RANDY LOUWAGIE 0.0 7.4 434 70 22 0 8 48 4 14 0 0 0 182.00
47 JAY OUELLETTE 0.0 7.1 390 70 18 1 7 52 3 14 1 0 0 182.00
48 AL WILLIAMS * 0.0 9.4 367 45 32 2 5 13 7 9 3 0 1 130.00
49 ALEX CLUNIS 7.5 7.6 351 50 21 1 2 29 5 10 1 0 0 0.00
50 RICH SEGUIN * 0.0 7.8 343 56 21 1 10 35 3 12 1 0 0 303.00
51 BOB GLEN * 0.0 6.8 334 60 15 0 7 45 3 12 0 0 0 305.00
52 CHARLIE KOBRYN 8.4 0.0 106 15 8 2 1 7 2 3 2 0 0 39.00
53 DENNIS BRANT 8.0 0.0 66 9 4 0 1 5 3 2 0 0 0 0.00
54 HOLLIE HINES * 7.4 0.0 47 10 2 0 1 8 1 2 0 0 0 0.00
55 JOHN ANDERSON 8.2 0.0 26 5 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 13.00
56 CHAD KOTOW * 8.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
57 JAMES KUNKEL 8.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
58 VINCE SANTIA * 8.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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Player standings
VEGAS GOLD 1 (blue)

Rnk Players Fix
Avg

Real
Avg Pts Tot

Gms Wins EROs Dead
Games Loss Cons

Wins
Nb

Match 10-0 8OB P.M. Amount
Paid

1 JOE ATANASIO 0.0 8.0 1120 140 89 16 5 51 8 28 15 1 3 351.00
2 KEVIN DAGENAIS * 0.0 8.0 1079 135 89 16 10 46 15 27 13 0 4 351.00
3 PHIL ST. PIERRE * 0.0 8.2 1071 130 88 15 3 42 10 26 15 0 3 338.00
4 JAMAL SCHULTZ * 0.0 8.5 1059 124 90 14 5 34 9 25 8 0 6 372.00
5 Shane Dunning * 0.0 7.6 1059 140 70 10 5 70 5 28 9 0 1 365.00
6 BRIAN WILKINSON * 7.7 7.8 1052 135 76 8 5 59 9 27 9 0 3 351.00
7 RENE TREPANIER 0.0 7.4 1038 140 79 7 14 61 8 28 8 0 1 364.00
8 JEFF SEREMACK * 8.6 8.3 1034 125 85 10 8 40 10 25 7 0 5 309.00
9 Wayne Pheasant * 0.0 7.7 998 129 69 5 8 60 6 26 8 0 1 322.00

10 WIL STORREY * 0.0 7.1 982 139 64 8 9 75 4 28 8 1 0 364.00
11 Spencer Medel * 0.0 8.0 972 121 79 9 4 42 7 28 6 0 1 303.00
12 CHRIS BRIGGS 0.0 7.2 972 135 66 5 11 69 6 27 5 0 1 343.00
13 JEFF ANDERSON * 0.0 7.5 971 130 66 7 4 64 9 26 6 0 2 338.00
14 BOB GALLI J GALLI * 0.0 7.1 961 135 67 5 8 68 6 27 6 0 1 303.00
15 ANDRE BILEK * 8.0 8.0 957 120 78 20 4 42 10 24 8 0 2 312.00
16 MIKE STRATIS 0.0 7.4 956 130 68 9 7 62 7 26 6 1 1 338.00
17 GERRY ROBINSON * 0.0 7.1 954 135 67 7 10 68 7 27 5 0 1 351.00
18 ANDRE BAZINET * 0.0 7.6 947 124 73 8 9 51 12 25 9 0 1 296.00
19 KEVIN PILLON * 0.0 7.3 943 129 70 11 13 59 10 26 8 0 3 338.00
20 TYLER WASILEFF * 0.0 7.3 909 124 62 7 7 62 6 25 7 0 0 325.00
21 MAURO QAUTRINI * 0.0 7.3 884 121 66 4 9 55 6 28 7 0 0 303.00
22 JEFF SMITH 0.0 6.5 883 135 53 3 12 82 5 27 2 0 0 351.00
23 TONY IERA * 0.0 7.4 882 119 69 3 10 50 10 24 4 0 2 321.00
24 PHIL GIRARDIN * 0.0 7.3 878 121 54 9 4 67 6 28 6 0 0 305.00
25 SHAWN HANN * 0.0 7.1 865 121 61 3 7 60 5 28 6 0 0 303.00
26 Brant Rossi * 0.0 6.9 823 120 54 6 9 66 5 24 3 0 0 306.00
27 JOE BAKER * 0.0 6.7 821 122 47 1 10 75 6 25 2 0 1 351.00
28 DAN AGNOLIN * 8.1 7.4 812 109 58 5 5 51 7 22 5 0 1 303.00
29 BREE DURNIN * 0.0 6.0 812 135 44 1 15 91 5 27 2 0 0 356.00
30 FRED LEBRETON * 0.0 7.1 776 110 44 0 3 66 4 26 0 0 0 303.00
31 NORM MICKLE 0.0 6.4 744 116 40 0 9 76 5 24 0 0 1 312.00
32 ERIC BALSDON * 0.0 6.5 732 112 46 3 13 66 5 23 3 0 1 299.00
33 REN PETICCA * 0.0 7.5 712 95 49 1 7 46 5 19 3 0 1 303.00
34 JOHN BOGART * 0.0 7.1 706 99 51 6 7 48 8 20 4 0 1 260.00
35 JACK BLAINE * 0.0 6.0 672 112 37 2 10 75 4 23 4 0 0 312.00
36 RON GOULIN * 0.0 6.1 645 106 33 2 12 73 4 25 0 0 0 303.00
37 CHRIS MURRAY 8.0 7.9 635 80 47 3 3 33 8 16 5 0 1 208.00
38 MIKE CASSIDY * 8.5 7.8 622 80 47 3 5 33 7 16 3 0 2 303.00
39 SEAN MICHALUK * 0.0 6.2 622 100 38 1 13 62 4 20 7 0 0 0.00
40 KEN KAMRAD 0.0 7.7 605 79 42 1 5 37 7 16 4 0 2 192.00
41 John Marcoux 8.0 5.6 560 100 25 1 9 75 3 20 3 0 0 261.00
42 BRAD MCLELLAN * 8.4 6.7 556 83 33 1 6 50 5 17 0 0 0 260.00
43 Wess Unis * 8.0 7.2 536 74 43 1 3 31 4 15 3 0 0 182.00
44 MIKE NEELS * 9.2 8.0 523 65 42 7 3 23 11 13 4 0 2 182.00
45 BRAD SEMINIUK 0.0 7.3 520 71 37 0 3 34 5 15 0 0 0 78.00
46 RANDY LOUWAGIE 0.0 6.2 435 70 22 0 8 48 4 14 0 0 0 182.00
47 JAY OUELLETTE 0.0 5.6 394 70 18 1 7 52 3 14 1 0 0 182.00
48 AL WILLIAMS * 0.0 8.2 368 45 32 2 5 13 7 9 3 0 1 130.00
49 ALEX CLUNIS 7.5 7.1 353 50 21 1 2 29 5 10 1 0 0 0.00
50 RICH SEGUIN * 0.0 6.1 344 56 21 1 10 35 3 12 1 0 0 303.00
51 BOB GLEN * 0.0 5.6 336 60 15 0 7 45 3 12 0 0 0 305.00
52 CHARLIE KOBRYN 8.4 7.1 106 15 8 2 1 7 2 3 2 0 0 39.00
53 DENNIS BRANT 8.0 7.3 66 9 4 0 1 5 3 2 0 0 0 0.00
54 HOLLIE HINES * 7.4 4.7 47 10 2 0 1 8 1 2 0 0 0 0.00
55 JOHN ANDERSON 8.2 5.4 27 5 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 13.00
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